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Club
TOLEDO-O
COLIVENC
LORCA-O
NAVALCAN-O
VILLENA-O
COLMENAR
GO-XTREM
TOTANA-O
coc
UEVIC
VELETA
cov
IMPERDIBLE BUFF
CDP-O
GODIH
UPV-O
RUMBO-MADRID SANSE
UNIVERSIDAD ALICANTE
CODAN EXTREMADURA
VALENCIA-O
E D ALCON
COMA
ADOL
ALABARDA-O
MURCIA-O
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Total
37945.13
37793.46
28394.02
28363.04
25455.74
25058.08
23344.1
22382.78
21454.12
20900.97
19751.28
15467.19
15236.22
15129.88
14598.62
14553.04
13947.42
13756.42
13509.35
13066.27
11760.66
20999.51
15131.24
12540.36
12512.1
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Club
GOCAN
BADALONA-O
O-CIUDAD REAL
ORIENTAGETAFE
SANT JOAN
LOS CALIFAS
TIALVE
UVALENCIA
MONTE EL PARDO
VIA DE LA PLATA
0-SAN ROQUE
ALIGOTS
MONTSANT
OROS
coB
IBON
SURCO
COBI
COHU
CORRECAMINOS
MANZANARES-O
SENDA
FUNDI-O
LA BRUJULA
MAXIMUS

Division
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Total
11599.33
10996.07
10200.88
9118.92
11735.06
10612.18
9925.63
9249.01
8849.86
8241.59
8205.95
7232.84
7195.0
7147.69
6816.88
6275.8
5478.3
5247.57
4927.25
14202.44
8361.55
8241.46
7671.12
7139.49
7021.1
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Club
CORZO
PENA GUARA
coM
FARRA-O
AROMON
LOS ANGELES
ELERUT
comcu
ORCA
POSEIDON
CEAM IBI-O
COTA
ZAMORA-O
YECLA
T TRAGAME
ASON
RIOJA-O
CRON
ORIENTIJOTE
XINOXANO
ENTREBALIZAS
PILONA DEPORTE
MONTELLANO
VILLACARRILLO
CCVALENCIA
WAKHAN
ADYRON
ALCOI
UPC
SOTOBOSQUE
RAIDERMANIA
ADCON
C.0.GUADALAJARA
FLUVIAL LUGO
CALASPARRA-O
APA LICEO
FAICAMINO
SIMEPIERDO
NAVALENO-O
usc
NORDESTE
GALLAECIA RAID
NEMUS
COAraba
CASTROPOL-O
CDNAVARRA
RANDOBIKE
VILARAIDER
BOM
ALCOR
ALHAMA-O
LA GLORIETA
HABELAS HAINAS
JARNACHAS
MONTARNA FERROL
UNIVERSIDAD DE VIGO
BOMBEIROS CORUNA
ARTABROS
RAID CALAMOCHA
O-ADEMA
MERIDIANO RAID
ADCARNELA
BULDINORAID
SEO
TREVINCA
AABT
GALICIA CARANZA
AD FOGAR
NORTE-SUR

Division
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Total
4842.26
4363.05
3621.58
3537.24
3078.0
2484.9
6999.45
5874.88
5721.17
5592.0
4977.21
4922.83
4281.96
4186.02
3695.22
3545.7
3491.98
3305.93
3173.69
2823.61
2766.01
2634.09
2621.92
2392.12
2340.76
2170.35
2000.77
1690.92
1662.21
1585.68
1372.82
1372.31
1270.26
1206.86
1143.42
996.69
965.86
828.22
793.13
742.79
642.26
464.35
462.87
458.4
393.45
303.23
131.39
57.87
53.78
51.07
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0



